Supplier

ABBOTT MEDICAL UK LTD
ABBOTT MEDICAL UK LTD
ABBOTT MEDICAL UK LTD
ABBOTT MEDICAL UK LTD

ABERTAWE MEDICAL PARTNERSHIP
ADVOCACY SUPPORT IN CYMRU LTD

AFAN VALLEY GROUP PRACTICE
AGE CYMRU

AL} PHARMA LTD T/A GOWERTON PHARMACY
AMMAN TAWE PARTNERSHIP NEATH

BAGLAN MOOR HEALTHCARE
BAGLAN MOOR HEALTHCARE
BAGLAN MOOR HEALTHCARE
BAGLAN MOOR HEALTHCARE
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD
BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYWATER HEALTHCARE UK LTD

BESTWAY NATIONAL CHEMISTS LTD

BETSI CADWALADR UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
BIOSENSORS INTERNATIONAL UK LTD

BMI HEALTHCARE LTD
BOOTS UK LTD

BRIDGEND COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITON FERRY HEALTH CENTRE
BRUNSWICK HEALTH CENTRE
BRYNHYFRYD SURGERY
CACILTD

CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARE & REPAIR WESTERN BAY LTD

CASTLE SURGERY

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

Invoice Number
7500638056
7500638835
7500640077
7500643981
615081022

484
384441022
INV-3876

694220822190605

688331022
90121084
90121391
90121858

CERT 2 (6B47)
22256622
824C445169
824C445170
824C447269
824C447270
824C450460
824C450462
230954

557330822190605

427623
936003746

019_S1131_0922
52910822190605
PSSSI3097351387

963888289
963888290
963888291
963888292
268771022
373881022
370491022
036803
553880
557608
559684
560251
1048
116041022
60378183
60378184
60378187
60379359
60379435
60379440
60379443
60379448
60379450

Sum of Total £
42900
37734
99358
50000

74991.19
70907.5
34371.31
78031.66
67325.4
36951.89
1537928.25
203258.26
66836.84
334184.18
41642.26
49272.62
49272.62
49272.62
49272.62
49272.62
49272.62
72697.63
2039679.69
81137.46
125000
37494
616650.5
82145.79
45067.77
109954.88
120050.42
105872.4
62951.26
62366.42
84934.61
48551.91
42768.95
32237.07
30283.51
44576.93
39192
103373.74
200000
60940
125419.75
47658.65
388331.75
52292.68
253499.75
182684
141217.54



CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CWM TAF MORGANNWG UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD

CWMFELIN MEDICAL CENTRE

CWMTAWE MEDICAL GROUP

D.R. CECIL JONES & SON LTD

DAVIES CHEMISTS BRITON FERRY LTD
DULAIS VALLEY PRIMARY CARE

DYFED ROAD HEALTH CENTRE

DYFFRYN PHARMACY LTD

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EJ PHARM LTD

EJ PHARM LTD

ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE LTD

FAIRFIELD SURGERY SWANSEA
FFORESTFACH MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE 1
FFORESTFACH MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE 2
FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

90082846 22/23-0CT-22
90380947 22/23-0CT-22
22659
186691022
369311022
684380822190605
681260822190605
389321022
369881022
684440822190605
22224477
684470822190605
684470822191605
SPI03676
205501022
361291022
688611022
CERT 1 (6C64)
CERT 2 (6C37)
CERT 2 (6C64)
CERT 2 (6C85)

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD

1051400269
1051400738
1051410923
1051410927

FUJIFILM UK LTD

GETINGE LTD

GOWER MEDICAL PRACTICE

GOWERTON MEDICAL CENTRE
GREENHILL MEDICAL CENTRE
HANFORD'S CHEMIST LTD
HARBOURSIDE HEALTH CENTRE
HEALTHCARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD
HEALTHCARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD
HEALTHY 10 (UK) LTD

HENGOED COURT CARE HOME

HYWEL DDA UNIVERSITY HEALTH BOARD
ID MEDICAL

INHEALTH LTD

JAZZ PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

JOHN WEAVER (CONTRACTORS) LTD
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD

KIER CONSTRUCTION LTD

KIER CONSTRUCTION LTD

KINGS ROAD SURGERY SWANSEA

KINGS SURGERY

KINGSWAY SURGERY

KNIGHTS CHEMIST LTD

LEWIS CHEMISTS LTD

LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

LLOYDS PHARMACY LTD
LLWYN BRWYDRAU (LLANSAMLET) SURGERY
LORNE STEWART PLC

9333305052
52002321
361691022
376091022
389191022
685010822190605
373131022
2027
2040
INVUK20200263
971
4071484
835
IHLINO046550
0090045303
CERT 10 (6B48)
6020143490
10296500
CERT 20 (6C02)
688131022
515501022
209231022
722710822190605
685290822190605
8410067855
42300822190605
369541022
CERT 2 (6B90)

150335
70620
35534.18
86550.25
240572.19
182838.85
292565.39
71254.69
102246.11
31556.25
255300
80755.31
114661.98
32734.8
75534.14
75179.76
68426.9
106823.19
38307.67
202820.05
51015.9
54422.55
89973.3
91621.53
94719.91
291054.06
35180.58
69596.33
196124.11
44208.18
168336.53
63260.15
65246
122232
50000
37200.53
40789.93
173374.5
78657
39030.12
86519.78
52458
39326.98
308060.29
42212.93
57191.12
115224.64
697356.31
168755.47
31912.15
1331370.12
85815.38
33286.95



LUMENIS BE (UK) LTD
MANSELTON SURGERY

MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MORRISTON PHARM LTD
MOUNT SURGERY

MOUNTAIN VIEW HEALTH CENTRE
MR A D RICHARDS

MR HS REES TA THE PHARMACY
MRI SOFTWARE EMEA LTD
MUMBLES MEDICAL PRACTICE
MYNYDD MAWR LTD

NEATH PHARMACY LTD

NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEWPORT PHARMACY LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NICHOLL STREET MEDICAL CENTRE

OUR HEALTH PHARMA LTD T/A T BOWEN REES

OVERDRAKE LTD
PARKWAY CLINIC
PARKWAY CLINIC
PATIENTS KNOW BEST LTD

PBSA PORTFOLIO ADVISOR LTD TA STUDENT ROOST

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

PONTARDAWE PRIMARY CARE CENTRE

PRINCESS STREET SURGERY
PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NHS TRUST
PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NHS TRUST
RAJALTD

RESOLVEN PHARMACY LTD
RIVERSIDE SURGERY

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROSEDALE MEDICAL PRACTICE

SA1 MEDICAL CENTRE

926038883
373121022
16496
1205184680
1205200102
685710822190605
331191022
362981022
685720822190605
685770822190605
MRIUK1007477
394071022
4515
686120822190605
512091050 22/23-0CT-22
H982568
H995209
J023139
1053594
557840822191605
2122006656
9232005879
9232006968
9232007299
9232007659
146951022
693200822190605
686400822190605
PWOO077A
SBUAO0010
INV-0909
SIN220905W0200009
7300397270
125691022
372041022
50052086
50052342
686630822190605
700580822190605
514421022
6571630769
1322254471
1322254626
1322254884
1322255274
1322255611
1322256178
1322256716
1322257298
1322257385
1322257573
520041022
363921022

94975
49431.04
62977.5
59290
423360
56733.46
136571.29
53278
99827.98
167113.51
36845.93
75254.18
38114.68
78547.97
56710
212205
40000
61000
64000
150297.9
43088
74208
74208
47493.12
44524.8
39482.52
64324.79
680056.87
36000
31960
129924
49530
46035.84
117815.8
70743.14
291079
76114.47
169599.01
70033.27
86330.72
230310
36660
36660
36660
36660
36660
36660
36660
36660
36660
36660
42185.44
89699.74



SANCTA MARIA HOSPITAL
SEEKCARD LTD

SEQIRUS VACCINES LTD
SEQIRUS VACCINES LTD

SKETTY & KILLAY MEDICAL CENTRES

SKEWEN MEDICAL CENTRE
SPECSAVERS
SRCLLTD

ST JOSEPHS INDEPENDENT HOSPITAL LTD
ST JOSEPHS INDEPENDENT HOSPITAL LTD
ST JOSEPHS INDEPENDENT HOSPITAL LTD
ST THOMAS SURGERY (SWANSEA)

STRAWBERRY PLACE SURGERY
SUPERDRUG STORES PLC
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA UNIVERSITY
SWANSEA UNIVERSITY
SYSMEX UK LTD

T RICHARD JONES BETWS LTD
T RICHARD JONES BETWS LTD
TABERNACLE SURGERY

TALY BONT SURGERY

TESCO STORES LTD

THE GROVE MEDICAL CENTRE
THE HEALTH DISPENSARY LTD
THE NHS CONFEDERATION
THE VALE OF NEATH PRACTICE
TY'R FELIN SURGERY
UNIVERSITY HEALTH CENTRE

UPLANDS & MUMBLES SURGERY

VELINDRE NHS TRUST
VELINDRE NHS TRUST
VELINDRE NHS TRUST
VELINDRE NHS TRUST
VELINDRE NHS TRUST
VICTORIA GARDENS SURGERY
VISION EXPRESS UK LTD
WATERSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE
WELCHEM LTD

YSGOL PHARMACY LTD
Grand Total

GI55
686840822190605
9160125232
9160134224
250831022
374301022
1185092203
0001755307
SWANS 22-69
SWANS 22-70
SWANS 22-73
170991022
127661022
507740822190605
MPRF13156
MPRF13164
MPRF13179
MPRF13185
MPRF13212
MPRF13219
300115722
300115776
3049306087
25616
CERT 11 (6C20)
415981022
365171022
18520822190605
128221022
687040822190605
SIMB 100296
240991022
366011022
399671022
274001022
1115651
1116156
1116171
167064
167065
129201022
2035092203
524951022
687200822190605
687250822190605

74033
60103.27
74640
60000
184652.05
91335.94
195118.72
32730.9
67875
71905
33357
98300.38
59942.65
35758.37
270000
135000
44000
45000
150000
50000
60696.41
62536.32
36333.32
33292.1
58351.99
52903.86
111032.93
132968.38
70292.1
85837.1
65420
106307.85
113227.75
40211.94
86620.91
78551.86
239626.73
69070.35
618363.77
67740.44
68206.27
53136.52
50359.71
276091.29
90829.3
25280879.01



